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Uptick in International Applications 
Drives Positive Year

European Programs Attract 
Global Candidates 

United Kingdom Remains a Top International Destination 

MBA Programs Report  
Strong Growth 

The Application Trends Survey 2019 collected data on applications received by graduate business school programs for the 2019-2020 
academic year. Between June and August, 1,145 programs at 336 business schools worldwide provided responses.
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Top reasons international candidates choose Europe as 
their preferred destination
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Percentage of European 
executive MBA programs 
reporting total application 
growth vs. last year

63%

95%

56%

+0.9%

56%

Percentage of applicants to UK 
business master’s programs that 
were international this year
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